Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa 2 Manga

Euroindy 0,800 Km
13-07-2018 10:30

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Dinis Carreira
1 1:27.017 +26.064 10:41:08.603
2 1:00.953 - 10:42:09.556
3 1:01.180 +0.227 10:43:10.736
4 1:03.421 +2.468 10:44:14.157
5 1:04.097 +3.144 10:45:18.254
6 1:08.638 +7.685 10:46:26.892
7 1:02.825 +1.872 10:47:29.717
8 1:02.182 +1.229 10:48:31.899
(60) Mariana Monteiro
1 1:38.451 +34.067 10:41:44.787
2 1:18.265 +13.881 10:43:03.052
3 1:10.210 +5.826 10:44:13.262
4 1:06.630 +2.246 10:45:19.892
5 1:10.367 +5.983 10:46:30.259
6 1:04.384 - 10:47:34.643
7 1:26.352 +21.968 10:49:00.995
(64) Aaliyah Figueiredo
1 1:25.176 +18.714 10:41:11.644
2 1:08.464 +2.002 10:42:20.108
3 1:08.330 +1.868 10:43:28.438
4 1:09.638 +3.176 10:44:38.076
5 1:06.462 - 10:45:44.538
6 1:09.046 +2.584 10:46:53.584
7 1:11.163 +4.701 10:48:04.747
8 1:10.790 +4.328 10:49:15.537
(74) Maria Pragosa
1 1:39.248 +32.104 10:41:32.965
2 1:15.074 +7.930 10:42:48.039
3 1:17.789 +10.645 10:44:05.828
4 1:09.648 +2.504 10:45:15.476
5 1:08.901 +1.757 10:46:24.377
6 1:07.144 - 10:47:31.521
7 1:08.647 +1.503 10:48:40.168
(67) Carina Almeida
1 1:35.557 +27.493 10:41:24.439
2 1:18.719 +10.655 10:42:43.158
3 1:15.909 +7.845 10:43:59.067
4 1:13.648 +5.584 10:45:12.715
5 1:10.099 +2.035 10:46:22.814
6 1:08.064 - 10:47:30.878
7 1:36.823 +28.759 10:49:07.701
(75) Carolina Varino
1 1:40.491 +31.756 10:41:32.398
2 1:19.062 +10.327 10:42:51.460
3 1:15.705 +6.970 10:44:07.165
4 1:12.121 +3.386 10:45:19.286
5 1:33.902 +25.167 10:46:53.188
6 1:11.242 +2.507 10:48:04.430
7 1:08.735 - 10:49:13.165
(70) Beatriz Sdo Pedro
1 1:37.671 +28.731 10:41:35.183
2 1:23.835 +14.895 10:42:59.018
3 1:15.570 +6.630 10:44:14.588
4 1:13.554 +4.614 10:45:28.142
5 1:11.037 +2.097 10:46:39.179
6 1:08.940 - 10:47:48.119
7 1:10.291 +1.351 10:48:58.410
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(72) Tomas Ribeiro
1 1:33.987 +22.612 10:41:12.107
2 1:27.244 +15.869 10:42:39.351
3 1:27.317 +15.942 10:44:06.668
4 1:22.345 +10.970 10:45:29.013
5 1:17.529 +6.154 10:46:46.542
6 1:13.918 +2.543 10:48:00.460
7 1:11.375 - 10:49:11.835
(63) Bruna Henriques
1 1:34.930 +21.555 10:41:34.304
2 1:28.304 +14.929 10:43:02.608
3 1:18.661 +5.286 10:44:21.269
4 1:18.502 +5.127 10:45:39.771
5 1:13.375 | - 10:46:53.146
6 1:13.874 +0.499 10:48:07.020
7 1:13.471 +0.096 10:49:20.491
(66) Madalena Monteiro
1 1:36.822 +20.764 10:41:37.495
2 1:32.921 +16.863 10:43:10.416
3 1:26.816 +10.758 10:44:37.232
4 1:22.980 +6.922 10:46:00.212
5 1:23.910 +7.852 10:47:24.122
6 1:16.058 - 10:48:40.180
(65) Maria Monteiro
1 2:02.861 +41.453 10:42:08.073
2 1:40.010 +18.602 10:43:48.083
3 1:30.952 +9.544 10:45:19.035
4 1:23.726 +2.318 10:46:42.761
5 1:21.408 - 10:48:04.169
6 1:23.874 +2.466 10:49:28.043
(55) Rita Santos
1 2:23.710 +58.806 10:41:30.446
2 1:43.133 +18.229 10:43:13.579
3 1:35.825 +10.921 10:44:49.404
4 1:32.017 +7.113 10:46:21.421
5 1:31.927 +7.023 10:47:53.348
6 1:24.904 - 10:49:18.252
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